2/15/2010

gid LastName

401 HENG

404 GOLDA

405 BRAUCK

Totals:

Drawer

$6.19

$72.65

$0.00

$78.84

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

JP
Paid Void
QRace
($40.81) $0.00
($43.50) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

($84.31)

#Paids/'Void

Handle Net Handle
$47.00 $47.00
$116.15 $116.15
$0.00 $0.00
$163.15 $163.15

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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